CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE RAGAZZI 2023
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Classifica societa

POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI
RAGAZZI FEMMINE
1 222529  Atlantide ssd - EImas (12) 8405.000 (2)  77.000 9882.000
2 219215  Esperia asd - Cagliari (12) 7829.000 (2)  22.000 9151.000
3 411463  Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari (12) 6494.000 (1) 46.000 7040.000
4 410663  Olbia Nuoto asd (10) 4604.000 (1)  78.000 5082.000

Cagliari / 4 giugno 2023
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POS CODICE

1 222529
1021623
222529
894581
925618
970107
987307

2 219215
219215
857162
857171
925606
966936
970476
984460

3 411463
1056699
1124283
411463
844725
976072

4 410663
1014726
1014737
1051352
1207473
410663

SOCIETA'

Atlantide ssd - EImas

LAl Sara

Atlantide ssd - Elmas
MASCIA Matilde

AMBU Benedetta

LOCCI Angelica
HOLZBERGER Alessia Maria

Esperia asd - Cagliari

Esperia asd - Cagliari
PITZALIS Giulia
GAIA Elena
LEINARDI Silvia
PAVONE Daria
PIRAS Silvia
DEMONTIS Alice

LOI Martina

CONCAS Anita

Acqua Sport ssd - Caglia
COSSU Maria Domenica
BRUSAMOLIN Sabrina

Olbia Nuoto asd

FAIS Giulia
SCANU Anna
BONORA Emma
RUSSU Clara
Olbia Nuoto asd

Cagliari / 4 giugno 2023

INDIVIDUALLI STAFFETTE

RAGAZZI FEMMINE

(12) 8405.000 @)
-100FA: 1'05.62 887 -200FA: 2'29.43 786

-4X100MX: 4'39.35 768 -4X100SL: 4'17.73 709

-400MX: 5'27.85 733 -100RA: 1'20.55 711 -200RA: 2'53.68 703
-50SL: 29.20 761 -200MX: 2'38.65 685

-100SL: 1'06.68 640 -200SL: 2'26.62 611 -400SL: 5'12.09 589
-100D0O: 1'12.61 665 -200DO: 2'38.56 634

(12)  7829.000 )
-4X100SL: 4'18.79 701 -4X100MX: 4'59.71 621

-200MX: 2'40.78 658 -100RA: 1'25.89 587

-100FA: 1'10.99 700 -400MX: 5'37.67 671

- 200FA: 3'00.09 449

-50SL: 30.50 668 -200RA: 3'05.02 581

-200SL: 2'19.13 715 -100SL: 1'04.67 702 -400SL: 4'54.72 700
-200DO: 2'32.60 711 -100DO: 1'11.80 687

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari (12) 6494.000 (1)

-100FA: 1'15.94 572 -200FA: 2'47.77 555 -200DO: 2'51.11 504
-50SL: 33.30 513 -200MX: 3'13.10 380 -100DO: 1'31.35 333
-4X100SL: 4'41.17 546

-100SL: 1'00.51 857 -400SL: 4'38.98 825 -200SL: 2'13.45 811
-400MX: 6'34.11 422 -200RA: 3'33.94 376 -100RA: 1'42.39 346

(10) 4604.000 1)
-200RA: 3'07.87 555 -100RA: 1'28.06 544 -200MX: 2'55.11 509
-200SL: 2'54.45 363 -100FA: 1'42.84
-400SL: 5'30.40 496 -200DO: 2'57.54 451 -100DO: 1'24.25 425
-50SL: 30.60 662 -100SL: 1'08.16 599
-4X100SL: 4'53.97 478
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